
2024 Paragon Prep November Scholastic 
November 23, 2024 

 
 

K-12 Elite Awards 
 

Individual: 
 

Trophies top 2 
(4.0 points and above) 

 
Medals to positive scores who did not trophy 

(3.0 – 3.5 points) 
 
 

Team: 
 

Trophies to top 3 teams 
 
 
 
 

Congratulations to all who participated.  Individual and Team 
standings are listed on the following pages. 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Med Solk SBx2 Cum

 1 Chodniewicz, Beckham (1,Regents School, Austin, TX) 1264    5.0   14.0   10.0   16.5   33.0   15.0
 2 Dasari, Tanish (2,Rouse High School, Leander, TX) 1219    4.0   14.5    9.5   16.5   23.0   12.0
 3 Han, Derek (24,Barton Creek Elementary School, ) 985    3.5   13.0    8.0   15.0   17.0   11.5
 4 Avinashkarthi, Tharun (12,Harmony School of Endeavor, Aust) 1096    3.5   12.5    7.5   13.5   13.5    8.5
 5 Sastry, Abhinav (9,Clayton Elementary, Austin,TX) 1121    3.5   11.5    7.5   13.0   15.0   10.5
 6 Loredo, Lian (17,Garza Independence High School, ) 1063    3.5   11.0    7.5   12.5   15.5    8.5
 7 Sivaraju, Subbu (18,Elsa England Elementary, Austin,) 1052    3.0   14.0    9.0   14.5   11.0    9.0
 8 Jiang, Frank (4,Pearson Ranch Middle School, Aus) 1152    3.0   11.5    8.0   13.5   15.0    8.0
 9 Balasubramanian, Vivid (10,Basis Cedar Park, Cedar Park, TX) 1113    3.0   11.5    8.0   13.0   14.0    8.0

 10 Parekh, Reyansh (21,Round Rock High School, Round Ro) 1003    3.0   11.5    7.5   13.5   14.0   11.0
 11 Sriram, Pranav (11,Cedar Park High School, Cedar Pa) 1112    2.5    8.0    8.0   14.5   10.5    9.5
 12 Chui, Jeffrey (15,Cactus Ranch Elementary, Round R) 1071    2.5    8.0    8.0   11.5    9.0    9.0
 13 Chokshi, Ishaan (8,Round Rock High School, Round Ro) 1127    2.5    6.5    6.5   11.0    6.5    8.0
 14 Karnatak, Mridul (22,Artie Henry Middle School, Cedar) 992    2.0    9.5    8.0   13.0    7.0    6.0
 15 Gupta, Shloak (3,Rouse High School, Leander, TX) 1188    2.0    8.0    6.5   11.0    7.0    7.5
 16 Wong, Charles (7,River Oaks Elementary, Houston, ) 1128    2.0    7.0    6.5   10.5    4.0    4.0
 17 Zhang, Jake (14,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1081    2.0    6.5    6.0   10.5    3.0    5.0
 18 Mishra, Darsh (16,Basis Cedar Park, Cedar Park, TX) 1070    1.5    9.0    7.0   12.5    6.0    5.5
 19 Indrakanti, Samvik (19,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1032    1.5    8.5    7.0   11.5    5.5    7.0
 20 Velkur, Nandakumar (23,Basis Cedar Park, Cedar Park, TX) 989    1.5    8.0    6.5   11.5    6.0    5.0
 21 Somasundaram, Arul (6,Cactus Ranch Elementary, Round R) 1141    1.5    6.0    5.0    9.5    3.5    3.5
 22 Dash, Rohan (13,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1095    1.5    3.0    3.0    6.5    3.0    4.0
 23 Yu, Kevin (25,Barton Creek Elementary School, ) 980    1.0    6.5    6.0   10.0    1.0    2.0
 24 Guo, Shawn (5,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1146    1.0    5.0    5.0    8.0    0.0    0.0
 25 Chodniewicz, Edison (20,Regents School, Austin, TX) 1024    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum

1 Bcedar Basis Cedar Park, Cedar Park, T (3)    6.0   21.5   37.0   26.0   18.5
  Balasubramanian, Vividh (3.0,1113)
  Mishra, Darsh (1.5,1070)
  Velkur, Nandakumar (1.5,989)

2 Rouse Rouse High School, Leander, TX (2)    6.0   16.0   27.5   30.0   19.5
  Dasari, Tanish (4.0,1219)
  Gupta, Shloak (2.0,1188)

3 RRHS Round Rock High School, Round R (2)    5.5   14.0   24.5   20.5   19.0
  Parekh, Reyansh (3.0,1003)
  Chokshi, Ishaan (2.5,1127)

4 Regent Regents School, Austin, TX (2)    5.0   10.0   16.5   33.0   15.0
  Chodniewicz, Beckham (5.0,1264)
  Chodniewicz, Edison (0.0,1024)

5 BarCES Barton Creek Elementary School, (2)    4.5   14.0   25.0   18.0   13.5
  Han, Derek (3.5,985)
  Yu, Kevin (1.0,980)

6 Cactus Cactus Ranch Elementary, Round  (2)    4.0   13.0   21.0   12.5   12.5
  Chui, Jeffrey (2.5,1071)
  Somasundaram, Arul (1.5,1141)

7 Walsh Walsh Middle School, Round Rock (2)    3.5   13.0   22.0    8.5   12.0
  Zhang, Jake (2.0,1081)
  Indrakanti, Samvik (1.5,1032)

8 Canyon Canyon Vista Middle School, Aus (2)    2.5    8.0   14.5    3.0    4.0
  Dash, Rohan (1.5,1095)
  Guo, Shawn (1.0,1146)
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